
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:

9/10/2020 9:58:19 Alonso Caro, Jr. Engineered Exteriors 13740 Research Blvd Suite C2 5124682276 acarojr@engexteriors.com Engineer of Record

9/10/2020 9:58:24 Steve Jones Tecta America Austin 2319 Patterson Industrial Drive, Pflugerville, TX, 786605129942509 stjones@tectaamerica.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 9:58:56 Brent Alexander L.D. Tebben Company 4315 Terry-O Lane 12104803917 brent@ldtebben.com General Contactor Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 9:58:57 Martha Clawson Spec Building Materials 4301 Supply Ct, Austin TX 78744 15127080635 m.clawson@speccorp.com 5128361993 Supplier

9/10/2020 10:02:35 Hailey Riley WCR Construction PO Box 358 Burnet, TX 78611 5127562539 haileywcrconstruction@gmail.comN/A Roofing Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 10:03:37 Robert Ross AISD 4000 S IH35 Frontage RD 4th floor Austin, TX 787045129622010 robert.ross@austinisd.org

9/10/2020 10:08:42 Clint Brooks JGA Roofing Systems, LLC4949 Franklin Ave Waco, TX 76710 8177730353 estimating@jgaroofing.com HUB

9/10/2020 10:09:23 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 254-829-3201 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 10:10:06 Bryce Bundy DK Haney Roofing 1420 Markum Ranch Rd 5125501466 Bryceb@dkhaneyroofing.com HUB

9/10/2020 10:10:09 Michael Weilbacher QA Roofing, Inc. 5811 Blue Bluff, Austin 5126376119 Michael@qaroofinginc.com MBE

9/10/2020 10:13:20 Josh Anderson Peach State Roofing Inc. 3541 Bacor Rd Houston, Tx 77084 2814756813 Janderson@peachstateinc.com Roof Contractor 

9/10/2020 10:14:52 Nicholas Weismantel QA Roofing Inc 5811 Blue Bluff Road 5126376119 nick@qaroofinginc.com QA Roofing Inc HUB

9/10/2020 10:14:57 Alan Odom Premier Metalwerks LLC 4108 Glenview Dr, Haltom City, TX 7611718172741377 aodom@pmetalwerks.com General Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 10:14:58 Martin Riley WCR Construction PO Box 358 Burnet, TX 78611 8306134619 riley.martin61@gmail.com N/A Roofer Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 10:17:59 Gerald Green AISD HUB 4000 S IH35 5124143632 Gerald.green@austinisd.org

9/10/2020 10:32:09 Robert Gardner Duro-Last Roofing Manufacturer rgardner@duro-last.com 4692898820 rgardner@duro-last.com none rgardner@duro-last.com Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 10:34:42 Arielle Burks RYCARS Construction, LLC316 W 12th Street, 6th Floor, Austin, TX 787015126500212 aburks@rycars.com MBE

9/10/2020 10:42:38 Sam Sanborn Beldon Roofing Company 5039 West Ave 2107772082 sam.sanborn@beldon.com

9/10/2020 10:43:57 Jay Rodriguez Versico roofing systems 2121 Lohmans crossing #504-279 , Austin tx 787342819326984 Jay@marketmakersinc.com Manufacturer Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 10:44:55 Mike Wilson NovaTuff Coatings 2209 Donley Dr, Austin, TX 78758 5126177333 Mike@novatuff.com 5126177342 Manufacturer HUB

9/10/2020 11:22:08 Jay Rodriguez Versico roofing systems 2121 Lohmans crossing #504-279 , Austin tx 787342819326984 Jay@marketmakersinc.com Manufacturer Non-Minority Firm

9/10/2020 11:24:00 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH35 Frontage RD 4th floor Austin, TX 787045124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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